
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov

Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
holly@pisariklawfirm.comholly@pisariklawfirm.com

CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com

Date: 9/19/2016 5:01:49 PM
Subject: FW: Michelle H., et al. v. Haley, et al. 2:15-cv-00134-RMG

FYI
 
From: Matthew T. Richardson [mailto:MRichardson@wyche.com] 
 
Sent: Monday, September 19, 2016 4:58 PM
 
To: Sarah Cox <scox@wyche.com>; 'gergel_ecf@scd.uscourts.gov' <gergel_ecf@scd.uscourts.gov>
 
Cc: Aaron Finch <afinch@childrensrights.org>; Christina Remlin <cremlin@childrensrights.org>; Ira Lustbader 
<ilustbader@childrensrights.org>; Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; 'butch@butchbowers.
com' <butch@butchbowers.com>; 'Kate Wood' <kwood@childrensrights.org>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.
com>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; 'Stephen Suggs' <SSuggs@scjustice.org>; Sue Berkowitz 
(sberk@scjustice.org) <sberk@scjustice.org>
 
Subject: Michelle H., et al. v. Haley, et al. 2:15-cv-00134-RMG
 
Dear Judge Gergel,
 
The password for the DropBox link containing all but one of the written submissions and sent in an earlier email is 
ClassActionDSS.
 
Most respectfully,
Matthew Richardson
 
 
 
 

Matthew T. Richardson | Wyche
801 Gervais St, Suite B | Columbia, SC 29201
 
Phone: (803) 254-6542 | Fax: (803) 254-6544
 
mrichardson@wyche.com | www.wyche.com/mrichardson | vCard

 
 

------------------------------------------------------ 
 
This e-mail may contain privileged or confidential information.
 
If the e-mail was not intended for you, please:
 
(i) delete the e-mails and any attachments 
 
(ii) destroy any copies that may have been made 
 
(iii) do not use, copy or distribute the contents in any form
 
(iv) notify the sender by return e-mail or by calling 864-242-8200.
 
No privilege is waived by inadvertent transmission.
 
Thank you. 
 
------------------------------------------------------
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